

Andy McHazlett - Superintendent | Stacy L. Eilers - Assistant Superintendent | Sharon L. Muzny - Director of Operations & Safety

La Grange ISD Notice of Request for Proposals High School/Middle School Cafeteria Roof Replacement

La Grange ISD hereby serves notice that it will accept proposals in response to its Request for Proposals for High School/Middle School Cafeteria Roof Replacement for the project located at 820 S Vail, La Grange, TX 78945.

Interested parties may contact Sharon Muzny, Director of Operations & School Safety at the address below to receive the Request for Proposals Package, which provides timelines, scope, and detailed information for consideration and submission. The RFP information may also be found at the www.LGISD.net website.

The school district reserves the right to reject any and all proposals and to waive any informality in bids received. Proposals received before August 30, 2022, after the deadline, faxed proposals, and electronic proposals will not be considered.

Proposals will be received in hand until: 2:00 PM, September 13, 2022.

Mailing Address:

La Grange ISD Attn: Sharon Muzny PO BOX 100 La Grange, TX 78945

Physical Address:

La Grange ISD Administration 560 N Monroe La Grange, TX 78945

T: 979-968-7000 E: sharon.muzny@lgisd.net

